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RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Qual

000 HORSE SCHOOLING on Show Grounds (no access to competition ring)

101
Ilona Skeba
SIR KINGSLEY

N

100
Katie McGachy
MORTONS PUSSY CAT

Scr N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B01 Bronze - Introductory Test A

53
Lily White Mitchell
MAGNOLIA

1 70.000 112.0 70.000 1 N

41
Angela Whelan
POLARIS

2 66.250 106.0 66.250 2 N

20
Katie Fleming
SUMMER

3 61.875 99.0 61.875 3 N

45
Pamela Maki
WALKIN SHOES

4 60.313 96.5 60.312 4 N

42
Emma Ahlberg
REMINGTON R

5 59.375 95.0 59.375 5 N

40
William Hume
SKULLY

6 58.438 2 93.5 58.438 6 N

50
Sara Lorusso
TIMBIT

Scr N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B02 Bronze - Introductory Test B

41
Angela Whelan
POLARIS

1 68.125 109.0 68.125 1 N

11
Lilian Barraclough
HALCYONIA HIGHLIFE

2 67.813 108.5 67.813 2 N

42
Emma Ahlberg
REMINGTON R

3 65.000 104.0 65.000 3 N
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20
Katie Fleming
SUMMER

4 62.500 100.0 62.500 4 N

45
Pamela Maki
WALKIN SHOES

5 62.188 99.5 62.188 5 N

40
William Hume
SKULLY

6 60.938 97.5 60.938 6 N

50
Sara Lorusso
TIMBIT

Scr N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B03 Bronze - Introductory Test C

53
Lily White Mitchell
MAGNOLIA

1 65.250 130.5 65.250 1 N

14
Amanda Favron
CUPPYCAKE

2 63.250 2 126.5 63.250 2 N

11
Lilian Barraclough
HALCYONIA HIGHLIFE

3 59.250 118.5 59.250 3 N

45
Pamela Maki
WALKIN SHOES

4 55.000 2 110.0 55.000 4 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B04 Bronze - Training Level Test 1

37
Sarah Johnston
A PERFECT BREW

1 62.885 163.5 62.885 1 N

54
Tracey Pignatiello
VALOUR

2 59.038 153.5 59.038 2 N

52
Emma Langford
BROWN EYED GIRL

3 57.500 149.5 57.500 3 N

44
Kaitlyn Fisher-Mansfield
RE KISMET

4 54.423 141.5 54.423 4 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B05 Bronze - Training Level Test 2

44
Kaitlyn Fisher-Mansfield
RE KISMET

1 61.552 178.5 61.552 1 N

14
Amanda Favron
CUPPYCAKE

2 59.483 172.5 59.483 2 N
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52
Emma Langford
BROWN EYED GIRL

3 58.276 169.0 58.276 3 N

54
Tracey Pignatiello
VALOUR

4 56.379 163.5 56.379 4 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B06 Bronze - Training Level Test 3

52
Emma Langford
BROWN EYED GIRL

1 60.200 150.5 60.200 1 N

43
Leah Simpson
JUST ANOTHER BAY

2 58.200 145.5 58.200 2 N

25
Camilla Giffen
SPARKLE

3 57.000 142.5 57.000 3 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B07 Bronze - First Level Test 1

35
Shelby Bordi
MR T

1 62.222 168.0 62.222 1 N

46
margaret godson
FELICIA

2 60.000 6 162.0 60.000 2 N

25
Camilla Giffen
SPARKLE

3 60.000 162.0 60.000 3 N

43
Leah Simpson
JUST ANOTHER BAY

4 56.296 152.0 56.296 4 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B07JR Bronze - JUNIOR First Level Test 1

39
Hannah Van Gils
CLEOME

1 64.259 173.5 64.259 1 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B08 Bronze - First Level Test 2

12
Jackie Gallant
SIR THOMAS

1 69.242 228.5 69.242 1 N

51
Hilary Webb
ZINNIAH

2 68.939 227.5 68.939 2 N

46
margaret godson
FELICIA

3 64.848 214.0 64.848 3 N
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35
Shelby Bordi
MR T

4 59.545 2 196.5 59.545 4 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B08JR Bronze - JUNIOR First Level Test 2

39
Hannah Van Gils
CLEOME

1 65.000 214.5 65.000 1 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B09 Bronze - First Level Test 3

51
Hilary Webb
ZINNIAH

1 66.667 240.0 66.667 1 N

12
Jackie Gallant
SIR THOMAS

2 66.111 238.0 66.111 2 N

46
margaret godson
FELICIA

3 61.528 2 221.5 61.528 3 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B10 Bronze - Second Level Test 1

21
Katie Fleming
Squirrely Acres Cadillac

1 63.143 221.0 63.143 1 N

57
Melody Tigani
MIQUEL

2 58.143 203.5 58.143 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B11 Bronze - Second Level Test 2

21
Katie Fleming
Squirrely Acres Cadillac

1 61.667 240.5 61.667 1 N

10
Charlotte Elliott
DIAMOND RULES

2 59.744 233.0 59.744 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

B12 Bronze - Second Level Test 3

10
Charlotte Elliott
DIAMOND RULES

57.262 240.5 57.262 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S04 Silver - Training Level Test 1

Anne Mcdougall
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16 BEAVERWOODS
BRINSTONE

1 71.538 186.0 71.538 1 N

38
Alison Ling
SOTTO VOCE

2 57.500 149.5 57.500 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S05 Silver - Training Level - Test 2

16
Anne Mcdougall
BEAVERWOODS
BRINSTONE

1 68.966 200.0 68.966 1 N

36
Jane Southgate
SOUTH GATES
JUBILATION

2 61.207 177.5 61.207 2 N

38
Alison Ling
SOTTO VOCE

3 60.517 175.5 60.517 3 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S06 Silver - Training Level - Test 3

16
Anne Mcdougall
BEAVERWOODS
BRINSTONE

1 71.000 177.5 71.000 1 N

36
Jane Southgate
SOUTH GATES
JUBILATION

2 61.200 153.0 61.200 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S08 Silver - First Level - Test 2

47
Katie McGachy
MISTER CONGENIALITY

Scr N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S10 Silver - Second Level - Test 1

19
Suzy Bender
LORENZO

1 58.143 203.5 58.143 1 N

55
Heather Varlow
LAMBDA

2 56.143 196.5 56.143 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S11 Silver - Second Level Test 2



No Rider/Horse Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Qual

19
Suzy Bender
LORENZO

1 57.308 223.5 57.308 1 N

55
Heather Varlow
LAMBDA

2 55.897 218.0 55.897 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S13 Silver - Third Level - Test 1

49
Ilona Skeba
WHISKEY

57.703 213.5 57.703 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S13JR Silver - JUNIOR Third Level Test 1

56
Lauren Pinelli
FANCY

1 60.405 223.5 60.405 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

S15 Silver - Third Level - Test 3

13
Tina luckhurst
LIFE IN PARIS

1 63.125 252.5 63.125 1 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury

SFEI1 Silver - FEI - Prix St-Georges

26
Wendy Inch
PRESUMIDO CIV

1 60.441 205.5 60.441 2 N

Judge C, Alison Banbury


